
SJB First Communion and Confirmation dates for 2023/2024 

All meetings, rehearsals and Mass are held at St. John Bosco Parish 

 

First Communion Catechism 

Saturday, January 13, 2024 4-6pm (includes Enrollment Mass) 

Saturday February 24, 2024, 4-6pm 

Saturday March 23, 2024  4-6pm 

 

FIRST RECONCILIATION:  Sunday March 3, 2024 at 3pm 

FIRST COMMUNION MASS:  Sunday, May 5, 2024 at  11:30 a.m. 

 

Confirmation Catechism 

Saturday April 20, 2024  4-6pm 

Saturday May 25, 2024 , 4-6pm 

 

Confirmation Retreat: Wednesday May 29, 2024 10am-2pm 

Confirmation rehearsal:  Saturday June 15, 2024 at 2pm** 

Confirmation Mass:  Sunday June 16, 2024 at 11:00am 

 

 

 


